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Description

All the other features are same as
PP/PC Vaccum Desiccators.

These vaccum Dessicators are provided
with a transparent polycarbonate bottom
that makes it more robust and provides

excellent view of the desicator. 

Material: Polycarbonate/
Polycarbonate

 

 
Code No. Size (mm) Flange O.D. (mm) I.D. (mm)

ILS1 150 171 150
ILS2 200 232 199
ILS3 250 276 240
ILS4 300 340 300

Contact jLab for your Educational
School Science Lab Equipments. We

are best educational scienitific lab
equipments, educational scientific labs
equipments, engineering educational
equipments, engineering educational

equipments in india, engineering
educational lab equipments,

engineering equipments suppliers

 in ambala, india.

 Indian Lab Suppliers,

 Direct Contact Details 
+91-8569909696

sales@indianlabsuppliers.com
  www.indianlabsuppliers.com
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